6W series AC to DC power adaptor Wall mount
◆Feature
Specification
 63mm*48.2mm*32mm
Frequency range
AC current
In
p

30Amax. @ 230Vac, cold start
Sandan Limited
Output
Model No. DC Voltage
Line
regulation
Load
regulation
Voltage
Tolerance
SPA030yyyy 3.0V 100 to 1500 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA033yyyy 3.3V 100 to 1300 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA035yyyy 3.5V 100 to 1300 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA040yyyy 4.0V 100 to 1200 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA045yyyy 4.5V 100 to 1200 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA0501200 5.0V 100 to 1200 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA0501000 5.0V 100 to 1200 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA0551080 5.5V 100 to 1080 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA0601000 6.0V 100 to 1000 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA0650920 6.5V 100 to 920 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA0700850 7.0V 100 to 850 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA0750800 7.5V 100 to 800 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA0800750 8.0V 100 to 750 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA0850700 8.5V 100 to 700 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA0900666 9.0V 100 to 666 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA0950631 9.5V 100 to 631 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1000600 10.0V 100 to 600 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1050550 10.5V 100 to 550 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1100545 11.0V 100 to 545 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1150520 11.5V 100 to 520 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1200500 12.0V 100 to 500 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1250480 12.5V 100 to 480 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1300460 13.0V 100 to 460 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1350444 13.5V 100 to 444 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1400428 14.0V 100 to 413 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1450413 14.5V 100 to 400 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1500400 15.0V 100 to 380 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1550380 15.5V 100 to 365 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1600365 16.0V 100 to 363 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1650363 16.5V 100 to 363 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1700352 17.0V 100 to 352 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1750342 17.5V 100 to 342 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1800333 18.0V 100 to 333 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1850324 18.5V 100 to 324 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1900315 19.0V 100 to 315 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA1950307 19.5V 100 to 307 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA2000300 20.0V 100 to 300 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA2050290 20.5V 100 to 290 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA2100285 21.0V 100 to 285 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA2150270 21.5V 100 to 270 ±1% ±5% ±5%
SPA2200250 22.0V 100 to 250 ±1% ±5% ±5%
1%
1%
1%
1%